Périphériques > Carte flash compacte industrielle
ICF-2000 CF Card Series SLC
Features
CF Card Series SLC
Specifications
ATA Security
ATA Security Yes
Capacity (GB)

Operating Shock 1500G/0.5ms
Storage Temperature -55°C~+95°C
Ordering Information
ICF-2000WPS-512MB
ICF-2000WPD-8GB
ICF-2000WPD-4GB
ICF-2000WPD-2GB
ICF-2000WPD-1GB
ICF-2000IPS-512MB ICF 50 PIN 512MB,Toshiba Flash,Industrial CF card, iCF 2000 Single Channels,High
Speed,SLC,0°C~70°C,R:20MB/s W:10MB/s
ICF-2000IPD-8GB ICF 50 PIN 8GB,Toshiba Flash,Industrial CF card, iCF 2000 Dual Channels,High
Speed,SLC,0°C~70°C,R:40MB/s W:20MB/s
ICF-2000IPD-4GB ICF 50 PIN 4GB,Toshiba Flash,Industrial CF card, iCF 2000 Dual Channels,High
Speed,SLC,0°C~70°C,R:40MB/s W:20MB/s
ICF-2000IPD-2GB ICF 50 PIN 2GB,Toshiba Flash,Industrial CF card, iCF 2000 Dual Channels,High
Speed,SLC,0°C~70°C,R:40MB/s W:20MB/s
ICF-2000IPD-1GB
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)